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Deluxe PET
To-Go Cups

Flat Lid  
 

Dome Lid 
XSS slot

ADL626NH A626PNS

The Perfect Combination

ADC05

AMDL626

AMDL626NH

ADL626

A626PNS

5 oz Clear Dessert Cup

Dome lid with 1.875” hole

Dome lid with no hole

Dome lid with 1” hole

Flat lid with no XSS slot

10824024004854

10824024005851

10824024005356

10824024002232

10824024005837

1000, 20/50

1000, 20/50

1000, 20/50

1000, 20/50

1000, 10/100

20 x 16.125 x 15.5

21 x 8.625 x 17.00 

21 x 8.625 x 17.00 

21.00 x 16.75 x 9.25

21 x 8.625 x 20.50

17.5
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11

11

8

 PET product 
made in North 

America

 Leak-resistant 

lids

High clarity 
PET material 

100% 
recyclable

Prepare for a new-
level of takeout 

food convenience 
and increase your 
catering presence. 
For more details, 

contact your regional 

6 x 5

10 x 5

10 x 5

6 x 8

10 x 4

2.89

1.78

1.78

1.88

2.16
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ACR9             9oz PET Drink Cup                   10824024006667       1000, 20/50     20.125 x 16.25 x 13.75         19              6 x 6         2.60
ACR12             12 oz PET Drink Cup                   10824024006698       1000, 20/50      20.00 x 16.13 x 15.13           28              6 x 5         2.82

Product	D escription	SCC  Code	C ase QTY.	C ase Dimensions	C ase Wt	T iHi	C ube
				    L x W x H (in.)	 (LBS.)

ADC05	 5 oz Clear Dessert Cup	 10824024004854	 1000, 20/50	 20 x 16.125 x 15.5	 17.5	 6 x 5	 2.89

ACR9	 9 oz PET Drink Cup	 10824024006667	 1000, 20/50	 20.125 x 16.25 x 13.75	 19	 6 x 6	 2.60

ACR12	 12 oz PET Drink Cup	 10824024006698	 1000, 20/50	 20.00 x 16.13 x 15.13	 28	 6 x 5	 2.82

ADL626NH	 Dome lid with no hole	 10824024005356	 1000, 20/50	 21 x 8.625 x 17.00	 11	 10 x 5	 1.78

A626P	 Flat lid with X straw slot	 10824024002287	1000, 10/100	 21.00 x 8.69 x 20.5	 8	 12 x 4	 2.16

AI626	 Insert for ACR9 and ACR12	 10824024002232	 1000, 20/50	 21.00 x 16.75 x 9.25	 11	  6 x 8	 1.88

A626NS	 Flat lid with no XSS slot	 10824024005837	1000, 10/100 	 21 x 8.625 x 20.50 	 8 	 10 x 4	 2.16
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